Version Information :
SN
01
Check
2023.05.22 V1R0
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:

0.8
DCR
(Ohm)
Rated Current
(mA)
Withstanding
Voltage
(DC)
Rated
Voltage
(DC)
H(ref.) I(ref.)
Insulation
Resistance
(m Ohm)
GBDC060503PM-120N-AE 12.0 +/-5% 1.6 +/-25% 150 max. 12.5V 5V 10.0 Min.
Part No.
Impedance
(Ohm)
@100MHz
GBDC060503PM-SERIES-AE
█ Tolerance N = Typ.
█ Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
GBDC060503PM-120N-AE 12.0 +/-5% 1.6 +/-25% 150 max. 12.5V 5V 10.0 Min.
GBDC060503PM-350N-AE 35.0 +/-30% 2.3 +/-25% 120 max. 12.5V 5V
GBDC060503PM-500N-AE 50.0 +/-35% 3.6 +/-25% 100 max. 12.5V 5V
65.0 +/-35% 3.6 +/-25% 100 max. 12.5V 5V
10.0 Min.
10.0 Min.
10.0 Min.
GBDC060503PM-900N-AE 90.0 +/-25% 4.0 +/-25% 50 max. 12.5V 5V 10.0 Min.
GBDC060503PM-650N-AE
Page : 4 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :

Rated
Current
(mA)
Withstanding
Voltage
(DC)
LInsulation
Resistance
(mΩ)
H(ref.) I(ref.)
0.3 0.8
GBDC080604PM-SERIES-AE
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
GBDC080604PM-900N-AE 90.0 +/-20% 4.0 +/-25% 100 max. 12.5V 10.0 min. 5V
Part No.
█ Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
GBDC080604PM-900N-AE 90.0 +/-20% 4.0 +/-25% 100 max. 12.5V 10.0 min. 5V
Page : 6 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
 Product Series : GBDC Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GBDC-SERIES-AE-V1R0 Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.05.22 Description : Multilayer Ferrite Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.22 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GBDC121005P-SERIES-AE
Size A(+/-0.1) B(+/-0.1) C(+/-0.1) D(+/-0.15) E(+/-0.10) F(ref.)
121005
1.25 1.0 0.5 0.2 0.3 1.75
G(ref.) H(ref.) I(ref.)
0.75 0.85 0.25
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
GBDC121005PA-150N-AE 100 max. 100 min. 10
DCR
(Ohm)
0.8 Max.
Part No.
Rated
Current
(mA)
LInsulation
Resistance
(mΩ)
Impedance
(Ohm)
@100MHz
15.0 +/-25%
█ Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
GBDC121005PA-150N-AE 100 max. 100 min. 100.8 Max.
10
GBDC121005PA-500N-AE 100 max. 100 min. 10
1.5 Max.
1.5 Max.
GBDC121005PA-360N-AE 100 max. 100 min.
10
GBDC121005PA-900N-AE 100 max. 100 min. 10
1.5 Max.
1.5 Max.
GBDC121005PA-670N-AE 100 max. 100 min.
10
GBDC121005PD-900NA-AE 100 max. 100 min. 10
1.5 Max.
1.5 Max.
GBDC121005PD-670NA-AE 100 max. 100 min.
10
GBDC121005PH-900NA-AE 100 max. 100 min. 1090.0 +/-25%
3.0 Max.GBDC121005PD-900ND-AE 100 max. 100 min.
1.0 Max.
15.0 +/-25%
36.0 +/-25%

(VDC)
Withstand
Voltage
( V )
LInsulation
Resistance
(mΩ)
Impedance
(Ohm)
@100MHz
DCR
(Ohm)
Rated
Current
(mA)
GBDC121008P-900N-AE 10 25.0 200 min.90.0 +/-25% 0.6 Max. 300 max.
█ Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
GBDC121008P-900N-AE 10 25.0 200 min.90.0 +/-25% 0.6 Max. 300 max.
Page : 9 / 14 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :